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DESPOI!TI"M DE VELOCIDADE competigbes

Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 3a etapa

Sabado Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km ._._.

Class Nacional 24/04/2021 12:30 . ..-...
Qualify (20:00 Time) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Juliano Borges

1 1:23.593 +1.801 12:29:35.437

2 1:22.647 +0.855 12:30:58.084

3 1:22.631 +0.839 12:32:20.715

4 1:22.143 +0.351 12:33:42.858

5 1:21.792 - 12:35:04.650

6 1:22.485 +0.693 12:36:27.135

7 1:21.877 +0.085 12:37:49.012

8 1:23.633 +1.841 12:39:12.645

9 1:22.067 +0.275 12:40:34.712

10 1:23.190 +1.398 12:41:57.902

11 1:27.703 +5.911 12:43:25.605

12 1:35.593 +13.801 12:45:01.198
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